



Ardito Construction Company Inc.

**1290 Austell Road, SE
Marietta, GA 30008**

Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
10/9/2023	1093

Name / Address
City of Smyrna P. O. Box 1226 Smyrna, Ga. 30081

Project
River Valley Drive Drainage

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
River Valley Drive Drainage				
- Storm Pipe Removal (15 - 18" HDPE) Existing Homeowner Small Pipe	40	L.F.	15.00	600.00
- Brick Up Opening of Storm Pipe (15" to 36") Cap Exiting Yard Drainage Per Plans	1	EA	450.00	450.00
- Asphalt/ Concrete Saw Cut	484	L.F.	4.00	1,936.00
- Haul Off (Concrete/ Asphalt)	88	C.Y.	45.00	3,960.00
- Haul Off (Dirt)	157	C.Y.	45.00	7,065.00
- Remove and Replace Existing 4 ft. Galvanized Standard Chain Link Fence Residential	40	L.F.	19.00	760.00
- Remove and Replace Existing 6 ft. Wood Fence Residential	20	L.F.	25.00	500.00
- Temporary 4 ft. Chain Link Fence	60	L.F.	10.00	600.00
- Steel Plates (typ. 5' x 8' size)	3	EA	550.00	1,650.00
- Traffic Control	30	EA	550.00	16,500.00
- Mobilization	4	EA	600.00	2,400.00
- Erosion Control - Per Month	3	EA	1,200.00	3,600.00
- 18" HDPE 0-6 ft. Depth	181	L.F.	81.06	14,671.86
- 18" HDPE 6-8 ft. Depth	22	L.F.	81.06	1,783.32
- 24" HDPE 0-6 ft. Depth	699	L.F.	115.62	80,818.38
- Standard Manhole Installation 0-6 ft.	52.39	V.F.	420.00	22,003.80
- Extra Depth Manhole Installation 6-12 ft.	1.2	V.F.	630.00	756.00
- Connection to Existing Manhole	1	EA	850.00	850.00
- Construction of Invert Pad	11	EA	350.00	3,850.00
- Frame and Cover	2	EA	400.00	800.00
- GDOT 1013 Catch Basin Top with Hood	2	EA	2,911.80	5,823.60
- GDOT 1019A Drop Inlet Top with Beehive Grate	3	EA	1,356.48	4,069.44
- Cast in Place Top Only w/ Ring and Cover Single Wing	2	EA	2,600.00	5,200.00
- Cast in Place Throat	2	EA	1,200.00	2,400.00
- Precast Concrete Weir with Pedestal Top	1	EA	6,800.00	6,800.00

Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240

Estimate Total:



Ardito Construction Company Inc.

**1290 Austell Road, SE
Marietta, GA 30008**

Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
10/9/2023	1093

Name / Address
City of Smyrna P. O. Box 1226 Smyrna, Ga. 30081

Project
River Valley Drive Drainage

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
- Grading Complete, Inc. Guardrail Removal and Replacement, Keystone Block Wall Removal and Replacement, Shallow Swale Installation, 1.5 ft. High Berm, Miscellaneous Items, Etc.	1	L.S.	48,975.00	48,975.00
- Construction Entrance Install	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00
- Erosion Control Install (Sd1-S)	1,804	L.F.	4.00	7,216.00
- Erosion Control Install (Sd2-P)	5	EA	250.00	1,250.00
- Erosion Control Install (Sd2-F)	4	EA	275.00	1,100.00
- Erosion Control Install (Cd-S)	7	EA	475.00	3,325.00
- Tree Removal Multiple Small Clearing	1	L.S.	3,800.00	3,800.00
- Tree Removal 4" - 12"	9	EA	355.00	3,195.00
- Tree Removal 12" - 24"	6	EA	850.00	5,100.00
- Tree Removal 24" - 48"	9	EA	850.00	7,650.00
- Tree Removal 48" - 54"	2	EA	2,000.00	4,000.00
- Tree Removal 54" +	11	EA	4,000.00	44,000.00
- Tree Removal Stump Grinding	1	L.S.	8,800.00	8,800.00
- Relocate 8 x 8 ft. and 10 x 16 ft. Shed	1	L.S.	10,386.00	10,386.00
- 8" GAB, 6" Concrete Trench Cap 1 ft. larger than ditch in all directions, 2" Asphalt	770.75	S.F.	10.25	7,900.19
- 24 inch Vertical Curb	126	L.F.	32.50	4,095.00
- Sidewalk 4 Inches	2,470	S.F.	10.00	24,700.00
- Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway	694	S.F.	10.00	6,940.00
- GDOT Type D ADA Ramp	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00
- Reset Existing Sign	1	EA	150.00	150.00
- Thermoplastic Crosswalk	1	L.S.	4,200.00	4,200.00
- Relocate Existing Fire Hydrant	1	EA	1,750.00	1,750.00
- Seed and Straw	6,520	S.F.	0.25	1,630.00
- Sod	2,000	S.F.	2.00	4,000.00

Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240

Estimate Total:

\$400,009.59